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Jessheim Stadion

Hans Jørgen Borgen

Stevnerapport

1500 m Elite

Telefon

E-Post

Kommentar

Navn: 1500 m Elite

Arrangør: Ull/Kisa

Dato: 31.05.2018 - 31.05.2018

Dag:
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Resultatliste 31.05.2018

1500 m Elite

KS 1500 m
 Heat: 1

69 Amalie Sæten NOR 4,18,621  (97)
6 Sigrid Jervell Våg NOR 4,21,402  (92)

13 Anna Mark Helwig DEN 4,22,643  (00)
34 Julie Frøslev Mathis NOR 4,23,774  (93)
27 Maria Sagnes Wågan NOR 4,25,035  (92)
41 Mina Anglero NOR 4,26,816  (97)
20 Christina Toogood NOR 4,27,717  (89)
48 Tessa Frenay NOR 4,27,738  (96)
83 Vilde Våge Henriksen NOR 4,29,249  (00)
62 Ingrid Kristiansen NOR 4,31,1010  (92)
55 Vienna Dahle NOR 4,32,0611  (92)
97 Pia Bålsrud NOR 4,33,5812  (95)
111 Mari Andreassen Rud NOR 4,35,7713  (01)
76 Marie Synnøve Qvale NOR 4,36,0214  (94)
104 Hannah Berntzen Engevik NOR 4,37,0815  (02)
14 Nora Sanness NOR 4,44,1016  (00)
118 Emilie Fossumstuen Grøterud NOR 4,49,4917  (94)
139 Mari Roligheten Ruud NOR 5,00,1918  (02)

 Heat: 2
7 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad NOR 4,46,291  (00)

49 Emilie Mo NOR 4,47,962  (01)
35 Bertine-Helene Færø NOR 4,48,103  (92)
84 Kristine Alne NOR 4,55,864  (99)
70 Victoria Nitteberg NOR 4,58,605  (03)
130 Emilie Lysaker Høgne NOR 5,00,146  (03)
42 Astrid Bakke NOR 5,01,007  (02)
112 Anne Hansen NOR 5,02,088  (91)
142 Tyra Sortåsløkken NOR 5,02,609  (02)
77 Sofie Kjos Bergum NOR 5,02,8510  (90)
140 Andrea Wammeli Wiik NOR 5,05,2411  (03)
119 Viktoria Gundersen NOR 5,13,7512  (95)
98 Johanne Norheim NOR 5,16,1213  (03)
131 Mia Jenny Nygaard Østreng NOR 5,19,2314  (03)
105 June Røhne NOR 5,29,9915  (01)
91 Torunn Holtan NOR 6,01,6516  (62)
135 Veronica Undseth NOR DNF  (94)
136 Olha Lyakhova UKR DNF  (92)
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Resultatliste 31.05.2018

1500 m Elite

KS 1500 m

Plassering Totalt
69 Amalie Sæten NOR 4,18,621
6 Sigrid Jervell Våg NOR 4,21,402
13 Anna Mark Helwig DEN 4,22,643
34 Julie Frøslev Mathis NOR 4,23,774
27 Maria Sagnes Wågan NOR 4,25,035
41 Mina Anglero NOR 4,26,816
20 Christina Toogood NOR 4,27,717
48 Tessa Frenay NOR 4,27,738
83 Vilde Våge Henriksen NOR 4,29,249
62 Ingrid Kristiansen NOR 4,31,1010
55 Vienna Dahle NOR 4,32,0611
97 Pia Bålsrud NOR 4,33,5812

111 Mari Andreassen Rud NOR 4,35,7713
76 Marie Synnøve Qvale NOR 4,36,0214

104 Hannah Berntzen Engevik NOR 4,37,0815
14 Nora Sanness NOR 4,44,1016
7 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad NOR 4,46,2917
49 Emilie Mo NOR 4,47,9618
35 Bertine-Helene Færø NOR 4,48,1019

118 Emilie Fossumstuen Grøterud NOR 4,49,4920
84 Kristine Alne NOR 4,55,8621
70 Victoria Nitteberg NOR 4,58,6022

130 Emilie Lysaker Høgne NOR 5,00,1423
139 Mari Roligheten Ruud NOR 5,00,1924
42 Astrid Bakke NOR 5,01,0025

112 Anne Hansen NOR 5,02,0826
142 Tyra Sortåsløkken NOR 5,02,6027
77 Sofie Kjos Bergum NOR 5,02,8528

140 Andrea Wammeli Wiik NOR 5,05,2429
119 Viktoria Gundersen NOR 5,13,7530
98 Johanne Norheim NOR 5,16,1231

131 Mia Jenny Nygaard Østreng NOR 5,19,2332
105 June Røhne NOR 5,29,9933
91 Torunn Holtan NOR 6,01,6534

135 Veronica Undseth NOR DNF 
136 Olha Lyakhova UKR DNF 

KS 400 m
  

136 Olha Lyakhova UKR 54,821  (92)
63 Mari Drabløs NOR 57,052  (98)
56 Vår Åsheim NOR 58,063  (99)
21 Emilie Hov Andreassen NOR 1,01,094  (00)

MS 1500 m
 Heat: 1

78 Thomas Roth NOR 3,43,111  (91)
1 Johan Rogestedt SWE 3,43,272  (93)

22 Mike Foppen NED 3,43,873  (96)
57 Andreas Lindgren DEN 3,44,834  (98)
29 Peter Glans DEN 3,44,845  (93)
15 Elmar Engholm SWE 3,45,396  (92)
43 Mikael Johnsen DEN 3,46,037  (92)
50 Mikkel Dahl-Jessen DEN 3,46,068  (94)
64 Sondre Juven NOR 3,47,609  (99)
99 Vidar Dahle NOR 3,47,9610  (88)
36 Erik Udø Pedersen NOR 3,49,0611  (94)
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Resultatliste 31.05.2018

1500 m Elite

MS 1500 m
92 Mads Tærsbøl DEN 3,50,2312  (92)
85 Jens Søndergaard Jensen DEN 3,50,6313  (86)
71 Jelmer Van Der Linden NED 3,50,7714  (96)
106 Sigurd Ruud Skjeseth NOR 3,51,6915  (96)
9 Mats Hauge NOR 3,51,7116  (97)

120 Eirik Gramstad NOR 3,52,7917  (84)
8 Snorre Holtan Løken NOR 4,04,5518  (94)

 Heat: 2
44 William Devantier DEN 3,49,451  (00)
58 Fredrik Sandvik NOR 3,50,292  (98)
2 Terje Snarby NOR 3,50,483  (89)

37 Jacob Boutera NOR 3,50,754  (96)
23 Abduljaleel Hir NOR 3,51,765  (95)
30 Andreas Lommer DEN 3,51,966  (91)
121 Kristian Tjørnhom NOR 3,52,977  (95)
3 Sondre Dingsør NOR 3,53,298  (96)

114 Hans-Magnus Haukøy NOR 3,53,989  (01)
17 Eivind Øygard NOR 3,54,4710  (92)
72 Frode Stenberg NOR 3,56,8911  (86)
65 Trygve Fedje Mjelde NOR 3,57,9112  (94)
107 Erik Lomås NOR 3,58,5413  (93)
100 Mathias Flak NOR 3,59,6714  (99)
31 Petter Myhr NOR 3,59,6815  (00)
51 Moa Abounnachat Bollerød NOR 4,01,3316  (01)
10 Lars Agnar Hjelmeset NOR 4,02,2117  (01)
93 Eivind Trym Wikshåland NOR 4,02,4718  (97)
24 Sondre Rishøi NOR 4,03,9719  (00)
79 Halfdan-Emil Faerö NOR 4,04,2420  (91)
86 Henrik Hanssen NOR 4,14,5421  (97)
133 Andreas Roth NOR DNF  (93)

 Heat: 3
73 Andreas Vangsnes NOR 3,55,441  (00)
101 Håkon Stavik NOR 3,57,792  (00)
94 Eldar Thomassen Fagerbakke NOR 3,59,043  (97)
80 Markus Kirk Kjeldsen DEN 3,59,284  (01)
38 Martin Berntzen Engevik NOR 3,59,365  (00)
122 Julius Mäkinen NOR 3,59,516  (01)
52 Anton Axelsson SWE 3,59,837  (01)
66 Tedros Gebretensai Haile NOR 4,00,288  (99)
11 Kristian Skage Nordlund NOR 4,01,399  (99)
115 Robin Nedrehagen NOR 4,01,9310  (99)
25 Eivind Klokkehaug NOR 4,02,5311  (91)
87 Odd Sagbakken NOR 4,02,9912  (97)
108 Simon Steinshamn NOR 4,05,2913  (99)
59 Jens Nikolai Kortner NOR 4,05,5514  (86)
32 Salim Bukari NOR 4,05,6615  (02)
18 Steinar Gjønnes NOR 4,06,6416  (94)
67 Halvor Nymoen Winberg NOR 4,07,1617  (99)
74 Theodor Berre Jacobsen NOR 4,07,3218  (01)
53 Abdullahi Dahir Rabi NOR 4,10,2919  (02)
60 Erik Tangen Gundersen NOR 4,11,4220  (01)
4 Martin Mæle NOR 4,13,5121  (00)

 Heat: 4
81 Sivert Eggen NOR 4,04,951  (00)
109 André Seliussen NOR 4,06,682  (01)
26 Amaru Wijman NOR 4,07,363  (99)
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Resultatliste 31.05.2018

1500 m Elite

MS 1500 m
102 Trym Tönnesen NOR 4,07,824  (00)
116 Sebastian Selbekk NOR 4,08,285  (93)
40 Vebjörn Östlie NOR 4,10,356  (99)
68 Benjamin Malz NOR 4,10,617  (99)
39 Dag Einar Bøtun NOR 4,11,268  (92)
19 Gaute Nørve NOR 4,11,639  (00)
88 Mathias Moen NOR 4,11,9810  (88)
123 Lars Grønlund NOR 4,11,9911  (96)
137 Ole Jørgen Knoph NOR 4,12,7212  (00)
61 Marius Liljeberg Wang NOR 4,13,9913  (01)
54 Stian Birkeland NOR 4,14,1014  (01)
126 Mads Bigum Johansen NOR 4,16,6315  (88)
47 Samuel Hafsahl NOR 4,17,0216  (77)
96 Mathias Sträng NOR 4,17,6317  (99)
103 Johannes Tørlen NOR 4,17,6418  (02)
82 Mathias Sandvik NOR 4,18,5319  (00)
33 Herman Foss NOR 4,19,7420  (99)
12 Steinar Bøe NOR 4,20,6021  (97)
75 Sindre Fredriksen NOR 4,21,1322  (03)
95 Jonas Krossöy NOR 4,22,0723  (95)
5 Andre P Juvland NOR 4,24,1924  (94)

117 Milan Frenay NOR 4,26,2225  (03)
129 Rafael Oversand NOR 4,27,6326  (00)
124 Bo Engdahl NOR 4,27,7227  (63)
110 Bård Gunnar Brun NOR 4,40,7128  (03)
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Resultatliste 31.05.2018

1500 m Elite

MS 1500 m

Plassering Totalt
78 Thomas Roth NOR 3,43,111
1 Johan Rogestedt SWE 3,43,272
22 Mike Foppen NED 3,43,873
57 Andreas Lindgren DEN 3,44,834
29 Peter Glans DEN 3,44,845
15 Elmar Engholm SWE 3,45,396
43 Mikael Johnsen DEN 3,46,037
50 Mikkel Dahl-Jessen DEN 3,46,068
64 Sondre Juven NOR 3,47,609
99 Vidar Dahle NOR 3,47,9610
36 Erik Udø Pedersen NOR 3,49,0611
44 William Devantier DEN 3,49,4512
92 Mads Tærsbøl DEN 3,50,2313
58 Fredrik Sandvik NOR 3,50,2914
2 Terje Snarby NOR 3,50,4815
85 Jens Søndergaard Jensen DEN 3,50,6316
37 Jacob Boutera NOR 3,50,7517
71 Jelmer Van Der Linden NED 3,50,7718

106 Sigurd Ruud Skjeseth NOR 3,51,6919
9 Mats Hauge NOR 3,51,7120
23 Abduljaleel Hir NOR 3,51,7621
30 Andreas Lommer DEN 3,51,9622

120 Eirik Gramstad NOR 3,52,7923
121 Kristian Tjørnhom NOR 3,52,9724
3 Sondre Dingsør NOR 3,53,2925

114 Hans-Magnus Haukøy NOR 3,53,9826
17 Eivind Øygard NOR 3,54,4727
73 Andreas Vangsnes NOR 3,55,4428
72 Frode Stenberg NOR 3,56,8929

101 Håkon Stavik NOR 3,57,7930
65 Trygve Fedje Mjelde NOR 3,57,9131

107 Erik Lomås NOR 3,58,5432
94 Eldar Thomassen Fagerbakke NOR 3,59,0433
80 Markus Kirk Kjeldsen DEN 3,59,2834
38 Martin Berntzen Engevik NOR 3,59,3635

122 Julius Mäkinen NOR 3,59,5136
100 Mathias Flak NOR 3,59,6737
31 Petter Myhr NOR 3,59,6838
52 Anton Axelsson SWE 3,59,8339
66 Tedros Gebretensai Haile NOR 4,00,2840
51 Moa Abounnachat Bollerød NOR 4,01,3341
11 Kristian Skage Nordlund NOR 4,01,3942

115 Robin Nedrehagen NOR 4,01,9343
10 Lars Agnar Hjelmeset NOR 4,02,2144
93 Eivind Trym Wikshåland NOR 4,02,4745
25 Eivind Klokkehaug NOR 4,02,5346
87 Odd Sagbakken NOR 4,02,9947
24 Sondre Rishøi NOR 4,03,9748
79 Halfdan-Emil Faerö NOR 4,04,2449
8 Snorre Holtan Løken NOR 4,04,5550
81 Sivert Eggen NOR 4,04,9551

108 Simon Steinshamn NOR 4,05,2952
59 Jens Nikolai Kortner NOR 4,05,5553
32 Salim Bukari NOR 4,05,6654
18 Steinar Gjønnes NOR 4,06,6455

109 André Seliussen NOR 4,06,6856
67 Halvor Nymoen Winberg NOR 4,07,1657
74 Theodor Berre Jacobsen NOR 4,07,3258
26 Amaru Wijman NOR 4,07,3659

102 Trym Tönnesen NOR 4,07,8260
116 Sebastian Selbekk NOR 4,08,2861
53 Abdullahi Dahir Rabi NOR 4,10,2962
40 Vebjörn Östlie NOR 4,10,3563
68 Benjamin Malz NOR 4,10,6164
39 Dag Einar Bøtun NOR 4,11,2665
60 Erik Tangen Gundersen NOR 4,11,4266
19 Gaute Nørve NOR 4,11,6367
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Resultatliste 31.05.2018

1500 m Elite

MS 1500 m
88 Mathias Moen NOR 4,11,9868

123 Lars Grønlund NOR 4,11,9969
137 Ole Jørgen Knoph NOR 4,12,7270
4 Martin Mæle NOR 4,13,5171
61 Marius Liljeberg Wang NOR 4,13,9972
54 Stian Birkeland NOR 4,14,1073
86 Henrik Hanssen NOR 4,14,5474

126 Mads Bigum Johansen NOR 4,16,6375
47 Samuel Hafsahl NOR 4,17,0276
96 Mathias Sträng NOR 4,17,6377

103 Johannes Tørlen NOR 4,17,6478
82 Mathias Sandvik NOR 4,18,5379
33 Herman Foss NOR 4,19,7480
12 Steinar Bøe NOR 4,20,6081
75 Sindre Fredriksen NOR 4,21,1382
95 Jonas Krossöy NOR 4,22,0783
5 Andre P Juvland NOR 4,24,1984

117 Milan Frenay NOR 4,26,2285
129 Rafael Oversand NOR 4,27,6386
124 Bo Engdahl NOR 4,27,7287
110 Bård Gunnar Brun NOR 4,40,7188
133 Andreas Roth NOR DNF 
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